SPA SERVICES
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LYTLE’S SIGNATURE ESCAPE $70/90 MIN.
FACIAL

Relax and unwind with an extended, luxurious, beautifying

treatment. Tailored for each individual clients skin care needs.

This is perfect for when you need a little more “me time”!
LYTLE’S CLASSIC FACIAL $45/1 HOUR

This customizable facial uses Bio Therapeutics signature
product line. This facial includes a double deep cleansing
with gentle exfoliation, followed by a customized sheet mask
for a more targeted facial treatment.

EXPRESS FACIAL $30/30 MIN.

For a quick “on-the-go” treatment, enjoy a deep cleansing,
exfoliation, and a masque specific to your skin needs.
Prepaid Series of 6 $125.00

CUSTOMIZED BACK TREATMENT $30/30 MIN.

Enjoy a back treatment that includes a double cleanse, skin
analysis, exfoliation, extractions, toner, moisturizer and SPF.
Prepaid Series of 6  $125.00

SKIN SCRIPT SEASONAL FACIAL $50/1 HOUR

Changed monthly, this unique variation will include a
seasonal enzyme exfoliant and specialty mask featuring our
new skin care line Skin Script that will leave the skin
hydrated, smooth, and glowing

RADIANT GLOW FACIAL $65/1 HOUR

This antioxidant rich facial includes a lemon enzyme
exfoliant to brighten and refine skin. Followed by a vitamin ¢
infused jelly mask and LED light therapy that will make the
skin glowing and luminous.

BRIGHTENING PEEL FACIAL $65/1 HOUR

This advanced brightening facial includes a lactic acid peel
mixed with enzyme to help cell renewal while brightening
and hydrating the skin, complimented by a gold honey mask
that will firm, plump and leave your skin feeling bright and
polished.

Add On Treatments:

Jelly Mask $10.00
BT Micro $10.00
LED $10.00

Salon Menu

Connect with us on
Instagram!
@lytlesbeautycollege

186 Wikiup Drive, Santa Rosa,
CA 95403

www.lytlesrebc.edu
707-545-8449

STUDENT SALON

LYTLE'S
BEAUTY
COLLEGE

Salon and Spa Hours of Operation

Tuesday-Wednesday: 10:30am to 4:00pm
Thursday: 11:30am to 4:00pm
Friday: 9:00am to 4:00pm
Saturday: 9:00am to 3:00pm

707-545-8449

All services are performed by
future professionals under the
supervision of licensed educators.
Senior Discount Days
Tuesday-Friday

10% off Cuts, Sets, Perms and Facials

College Students with School ID
Free Haircut Days - Tuesday and Friday

Alumni Discount: 50% off Services

Excluding packages, extensions and smoothing
treatments




HAIR SERVICES
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HAIRSTYLING

Haircut (includes shampoo/blow dry)
Haircut + Flat Iron/Curling
Neck/Fringe Trim/Beard
Shampoo/Blow Dry

Shampoo/Blow Dry + Flat Iron/Curl
Shampoo and Set

Haircut and Set

Multiple Braids/Designer

French Braid

Special Event Up Do

Shampoo Only

COLOR AND LIGHTING

PRICE INCLUDES BLOW DRY OR SET. PRICES
WITH LENTGH AND DENSITY.

Virgin Tint

Tint Touch Up

Color Correction

Toner Refresh Short

Toner Refresh Medium
Toner Refresh Long
Semi-Permanent Color
Demi-Permanent Color
Virgin Lightener

Lightener Touchup (1/2" or less)

MULTI-DIMENSIONAL COLOR
Balayage

Partial Highlight 1/2 Head on Short
Partial Highlight 1/2 Head on Medium
Partial Highlight 1/2 Head on Long

Full Head Highlights on Short

Full Head Highlights on Medium

Full Head Highlights on Long

Individual Foil Packets

$15.
$20.
$5.
$10.
$15.
$7.
$14.
$20.
$5.
$25.
$5.

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

VARY

$75.
$50.
$90.
$30.
$40.
$50.
$45.
$75.
$75.
$50.

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

$100.
$60.
$85.
$125.
$90.
$120.
$150.
$7.

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

PERMANENT WAVE

PRICE MAY VARY WITH LENTGH, TEXTURE, DENSITY.

AND ROD SIZE. HAIRCUT & BLOW DRY/SET INCLUDED.

Short (Above Shoulder) $50.00
Medium (To Shoulder) $75.00
Long (One Rod Wrap) $100.00
Designer Wraps: $150.00
RECONDITIONING

(BLOW DRY INCLUDED)

Redken Shine Gloss $25.00
Redken ABC $28.00
Deep Conditioning $20.00
REVITALIZING SCALP TREATMENT
Custom Treatment Oils (Includes $10.00
shampoo blow dry)

High Frequency $8.00

MALIBU HAIR & SCALP TREATMENT

(BLOW DRY INCLUDED)
Hard Water Wellness, no styling

$20.00
Scalp Therapy $20.00
Swimmers Wellness $20.00
Crystal Gel Pre-Chemical Service $20.00
Malibu Makeover $30.00

KERATIN SMOOTHING TREATMENT

Smoothing -Short

$150
Smoothing -Medium $175
Smoothing -Long $225

NAIL SERVICES

.00
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Paraffin (Add on Service)

$7.
Water Manicure $s.
Polish Change (Hands Only) $5
Gel Manicure $15.
Gel Removal (Add on Service) $7
Pedicure $19.

1 Pedi

Ge edicure $26.

00
00
00
00
00
00
00

SPA SERVICES
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WAXING

Evebrows

Lip

Chin

Face (Sides)

Legs- Ankle to Knee
Legs- Knee to Thigh
Full Legs

Bikini

Arm (1/2)

Arm (Full)
Underarms

Back

Chest

Neck

LASH AND BROW
Lash Lift

Brow Lamination
Lash Lift/Brow Combo
Lash Tint

Brow Tint

$15.
$10.
$15.
$35.
$25.
$27.
$45.
$20.
$14.
$22.
$20.
$30.
$25.
$10.

$60.
$60.
$100.
$30.
$30.

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00



